
   
     
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

                                   
 
 
 
 
      

                                                                      
 
 
                 
 
 
 
 
             
 
 
 
 
 

       
            

                    

 
LEISURE 
TRAVEL 

SERVICES 
 
 

Most Requested 
 

TICKET 
PRICE LIST 

 

BLDG. 4-2171 REILLY RD. 
FT. BRAGG, NC 28310 
910-396-8747/8687 

 
HOURS OF OPERATION 

TICKET OFFICE 
MON. – FRI. 1000 – 1700 

TRAVEL OFFICE  
MON. – FRI. 1000-1630 

 
CLOSED WEEK-ENDS & 

HOLIDAYS 

 
PRICES ARE 
SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE 

VISIT OUR WEB SITE @  
WWW.bragg.armymwr.COM 

NO REFUNDS    
 NO EXCHANGES 

ALL SALES ARE FINAL 

             WAVES OF HONOR: 
 
MILITARY Active Duty and as many 
as three direct dependents are 
entitled to a free one time admission 
ticket at either SeaWorld, Busch 
Gardens, Adventure Island, Water 
Country USA, or Sesame Place. 
TICKETS AVAILABLE AT THE PARK 

             GATORLAND - FL 
Free admission to ALL MILITARY 
Active Duty or Retired Service 
Members with a valid ID between now 
and December 31, 2019. MUST GET 
VOUCHURE AT LTS OFFICE 

              LEGOLAND FL  
FREE UNLIMITED ADMISSION FOR 
ACTIVE DUTY THROUGH DEC. 2019 PRICES EFFECTIVE  Feb. 20, 2019 
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TICKET                                                       OUR          GATE 
                                                                  PRICE        PRICE 

 
 

TICKET                                                      OUR              GATE 
                                                                 PRICE            PRICE 
 

TICKET                                                       OUR             GATE 
                                                                  PRICE           PRICE 
 

CAROWINDS 
                
 
 

NORTH CAROLINA 

$39.00 
 
 
 

$68.98 
 

SOUTH CAROLINA 

WONDERWORKS         ADULT 
MYRTLE BEACH           CHILD 

$20.00 
$15.00 

$30.09 
$19.34 

FLORDIA 

BLUEMAN GROUP     TIER ONE   ADULT 
   Orlando, FL.         TIER ONE    CHILD            
                  

$47.00 
$26.00 
  
 

$101.18 
$ 39.94 
  
 

 WONDERWORKS           ADULT 
    ORLANDO                  CHILD 
             DINNER SHOW   ADULT 
                                     CHILD                                               
 

$20.00 
$15.00 
$25.00 
$17.00 
  

$31.94 
$25.55 
$31.94 
$21.29 
  
  
 

FLORIDA AQUARIUM         ADULT  
                                        CHILD    
TAMPA, FL                         SR    
                                 
          

$22.00 
$19.00 
$20.00 
  
 

$24.95 
$19.95 
$22.95 
  
  
  
 

OTHER TICKETS ARE AVAILIBLE 
ASK TO SEE BOOK AT 

FRONT COUNTER 
 

MUST HAVE 30 DAYS TO SPECIAL ORDER 
TICKETS 

ALL SALES FINAL – NO REFUNDS NO 
EXCHANGES 

PLEASE INSPECT YOUR TICKETS BEFORE 
LEAVING THE COUNTER 

DISNEY SALUTE  2018         
LIMIT 6 PER FAMILY 
EXPIRES DEC. 19,2018 
  ORLANDO, FL. 
  
2019 prices 
4 day Hopper  
4 day Hop?w Fun 
5 day Hopper 
5 day Hop/w Fun 
 

SPONSOR / SPOUSE MUST BE 
USING ONE OF THE TICKETS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
241.00 
291.00 
257.00 
307.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 MEDIEVAL TIMES                ADULT 
 KISSIMEE                             CHILD 

$67.36 
$39.54 
 

$42.00 
$34.00 
 

SIX FLAGS OVER GA        1 DAY 
                                     DUAL PARK 

$46.00 
$74.00 
 

$72.07
$180.00  
 

KENNEDY SPACE CENTER       ADULT 
     FL.                                   CHILD 
                   

$47.00 
$39.00 

$53.50 
$42.80 

 MEDIEVAL TIMES           ADULT 
ATLANTA                        CHILD 

SEAWORLD                              All 3+                        
ORLANDO, FL.             
 

$99.99 
  

$79.00 
   

UNIVERSAL STUDIO’S  ORLANDO 
     1 DAY PARK TO PARK    ADULT 
     1 DAY PARK TO PARK   CHILD 3-9 
     2 DAY PARK TO PARK    ADULT 
     2 DAY PARK TO PARK    CHILD 3-9 
     3 DAY PARK TO PARK     ADULT 
     3 DAY PARK TO PARK    CHILD 3-9 
     
    

 
$183.00 
$178.00 
$250.00 
$241.00 
$264.00 
$255.00 

 
$190.64 
$185.31 
$303.52 
$292.87 
$324.82 
$314.17 
 
 
 

 LEGOLAND, FL. (2ND DAY FREE)           
FREE FOR ACTIVE DUTY 
  
  

$60.00 
 
  
 

$113.99 
 
  
 

VIRGINIA 
  BUSCH GARDENS   MAD      ADULT &  
WILLIAMSBURG, VA.                    CHILD 

$50.00 
$42.00 

$90.00 
$80.00 
 

 

 KINGS DOMINION 
DOSEWELL, VA.                        
 

 $40.00 $67.00 
 

BUSCH GARDENS / WATER COUNTRY 
                FLEX PASS       
 

$80.00 $100.0
0 
 

 WATER COUNTRY USA   MAD  ADULT 
WILLIAMSBURG,VA                   CHILD 
 

$60.00
$53.00 
 

 

$31.00 
$25.00 
 

We now carry ticket to 
attractions coast to coast. If 
you don’t see it on this price 
list please ask the clerk if we 
carry what you are looking. 

 

MEDIEVAL TIMES        ADULT 
MYRTLE BEACH           CHILD                  

$42.00 
$27.00 

$58.37 
$29.16 

GEORGIA 

$42.00 
$34.00  

$57.25 
$39.17 
 

BUSCH GARDENS            3+ 
AQUATICA     WEEKDAY       
                      
  
  

$89.00 

$50.00 
$112.34 
$63.89 

AQUARIUM                     ADULT 
   ATLANTA                      CHILD                    

$33.00 
$29.00 

$38.83 
$35.58 
 

FLORDIA  CONT. 
                                  

LEGENDS IN CONCERT   
           REGULAR  SHOW        ADULT 
                                              CHILD 
           PREMIUM SHOW         ADULT 
                                              CHILD 

  
$39.00 
$17.00 
$43.00 
$22.00 

 
$42.95 
$15.00 
$48.32 
$20.38 
 

UNIVERSAL        
Military Salute 2018 
4 Day 2 Park PtoP          Adult 
                                     Child 
4 Day 3 Park PtoP         Adult 
                                     Child 
 
 
 

                   
                                                                                                       

 
 
 
$179.00 
$174.00 
$239.00 
$234.00 
  

 

GATORLAND                     ADULT 
Free for ACTIVE DUTY      CHILD 
                                       

$23.00 
$15.00 

$31.93 
$21.25 

AQUARIUM                ADULT 
                                CHILD 
  
 

$22.00 
$18.00 
 

$29.95 
$22.95 
 

FLORDIA CONTINUED NEXT PAGE 

 LURAY CAVERNS           ADULT 
                                      CHILD 
 

 $23.00 
 $12.00 
 

$28.00 
$15.00 
 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
NO REFUNDS      NO EXCHANGES 

 

ATLANTA ZOO               ADULT 
                                    CHILD 

$20.00 
$14.00 

$24.83 
$19.43 

Col. Williamsburg            ADULT 
  Virginia                          CHILD 

$33.00 
$17.00 
 

$40.99 
$20.49 
 

EMERALD POINTE               ADULT 
                                        CHILD 

$ 
$ 

$43.99 
$34.99 
 


	LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES

