PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

NO REFUNDS
NO EXCHANGES
ALL SALES ARE FINAL

VISIT OUR WEB SITE @ WWW.bragg.armymwr.COM

WAVES OF HONOR:

MILITARY Active Duty and as many as three direct dependents are entitled to a free one time admission ticket at either SeaWorld, Busch Gardens, Adventure Island, Water Country USA, or Sesame Place.
TICKETS AVAILABLE AT THE PARK

GATORLAND - FL
Free admission to ALL MILITARY
Active Duty or Retired Service
Members with a valid ID between now
and December 31, 2019. MUST GET
VOUCHURE AT LTS OFFICE

LEGOLAND FL
FREE UNLIMITED ADMISSION FOR
ACTIVE DUTY THROUGH DEC. 2019







PRICES EFFECTIVE Feb. 20, 2019

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES

Most Requested

TICKET PRICE LIST

BLDG. 4-2171 REILLY RD. FT. BRAGG, NC 28310 910-396-8747/8687

HOURS OF OPERATION

TICKET OFFICE

MON. - FRI. 1000 - 1700

TRAVEL OFFICE

MON. - FRI. 1000-1630

CLOSED WEEK-ENDS & HOLIDAYS

TICKET		OUR PRICE	GATE PRICE	
NORTH CAROLINA				
CAROWINDS		\$39.00	\$68.98	
EMERALD POINTE	ADULT CHILD	\$ \$	\$43.99 \$34.99	

SOUTH CAROLINA					
MEDIEVAL TIMES	ADULT	7	\$42.00	\$58.37	
MYRTLE BEACH	CHILD		\$27.00	\$29.16	
WONDERWORKS	ADULT	-	\$20.00	\$30.09	
MYRTLE BEACH	CHILD		\$15.00	\$19.34	
AQUARIUM	ADUL CHILD	· =	\$22.00 \$18.00	\$29.95 \$22.95	
PREMIUM SHOW		ADULT	\$39.00	\$42.95	
		CHILD	\$17.00	\$15.00	
		ADULT	\$43.00	\$48.32	
		CHILD	\$22.00	\$20.38	

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE NO REFUNDS NO EXCHANGES

OTHER TICKETS ARE AVAILIBLE
ASK TO SEE BOOK AT
FRONT COUNTER

MUST HAVE 30 DAYS TO SPECIAL ORDER TICKETS

ALL SALES FINAL - NO REFUNDS NO EXCHANGES

PLEASE INSPECT YOUR TICKETS BEFORE LEAVING THE COUNTER

We now carry ticket to attractions coast to coast. If you don't see it on this price list please ask the clerk if we carry what you are looking.

TICKET		OUR PRICE	GATE PRICE		
FLORDIA					
BLUEMAN GROUP TIER (Orlando, FL. TIER (\$47.00 \$26.00	\$101.18 \$ 39.94		
•	ADULT CHILD SR	\$22.00 \$19.00 \$20.00	\$24.95 \$19.95 \$22.95		
BUSCH GARDENS 3 AQUATICA WEEKDAY		\$89.00	\$112.34 \$63.89		
SEAWORLD ORLANDO, FL.	All 3+	\$79.00	\$99.99		
DISNEY SALUTE 20 LIMIT 6 PER FAMILY EXPIRES DEC. 19,201 ORLANDO, FL.					
2019 prices 4 day Hopper 4 day Hop?w Fun 5 day Hopper 5 day Hop/w Fun		241.00 291.00 257.00 307.00			
SPONSOR / SPOUSE A USING ONE OF THE T					
MEDIEVAL TIMES KISSIMEE	ADULT CHILD	\$42.00 \$34.00	\$67.36 \$39.54		
ORLANDO CH DINNER SHOW AL	DULT HILD DULT HILD	\$20.00 \$15.00 \$25.00 \$17.00	\$31.94 \$25.55 \$31.94 \$21.29		
KENNEDY SPACE CENTER FL.	ADULT CHILD	\$47.00 \$39.00	\$53.50 \$42.80		
GATORLAND Free for ACTIVE DUTY	ADULT CHILD	\$23.00 \$15.00	\$31.93 \$21.25		
LEGOLAND, FL. (2 ND DAY FREE FOR ACTIVE DUTY	FREE)	\$60.00	\$113.99		

FLORDIA CONTINUED NEXT PAGE

TICKET		OUR PRICE	GATE PRICE			
FLORDIA CONT.						
UNIVERSAL						
Military Salute 20	<mark>1</mark> 8					
4 Day 2 Park PtoP	Adult	\$179.00				
	Child	\$174.00				
4 Day 3 Park PtoP		\$239.00 \$234.00				
	Child	7234.00				
UNIVERSAL STUDIO'S		\$400.00				
1 DAY PARK TO PARK 1 DAY PARK TO PARK	-	\$183.00 \$178.00	\$190.64 \$185.31			
2 DAY PARK TO PARK		\$250.00	\$303.52			
2 DAY PARK TO PARK		\$241.00	\$292.87			
3 DAY PARK TO PARK	ADULT	\$264.00	\$324.82 \$314.17			
3 DAY PARK TO PARK	CHILD 3-9	\$255.00	\$314.17			
	VIRGINIA					
BUSCH GARDENS MA	D ADULT &	\$50.00	\$90.00			
WILLIAMSBURG, VA.	CHILD	\$42.00	\$80.00			
WATER COUNTRY USA	A MAD ADULT	\$31.00	\$60.00			
WILLIAMSBURG, VA	CHILD	\$25.00	\$53.00			
BUSCH GARDENS / WA	TER COUNTRY	\$80.00	\$100.0			
FLEX PASS			0			
LURAY CAVERNS	ADULT	\$23.00	\$28.00			
	CHILD	\$12.00	\$15.00			
KINGS DOMINION DOSEWELL, VA.		\$40.00	\$67.00			
Col. Williamsburg	ADULT	\$33.00	\$40.99			
Virginia	CHILD	\$17.00	\$20.49			
	GEORGIA					
MEDIEVAL TIMES	ADULT	\$42.00	\$57.25			
ATLANTA	CHILD	\$34.00	\$39.17			
AQUARIUM	ADULT	\$33.00	\$38.83			
ATLANTA	CHILD	\$29.00	\$35.58			
ATLANTA ZOO	ADULT	\$20.00	\$24.83			
	CHILD	\$14.00	\$19.43			
SIX FLAGS OVER GA	1 DAY	\$46.00	\$72.07			
	DUAL PARK	\$74.00	\$180.00			